VIRTUAL WORKSHOP
On
AutoCAD 2D and 3D Max (15t - 5™ October, 2020)

since 1996

Organized by

Civil Engineering Department
SSCET Badhani
Pathankot Punjab



PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Date Time Resource Person Topic

1-10-2020

2-10-2020

3-10-2020

4-10-2020

5-10-2020

2:00 - 3:30 pm

2:00 - 3:30 pm

2:00 - 3:30 pm

2:00 - 3:30 pm

2:00 - 3:30 pm

Er. Love Sharma

Er. Love Sharma

Er. Love Sharma

Er. Love Sharma

Er. Love Sharma

Introduction to AutoCAD and practice

of important tools

Drafting of single floor residential

building

Introduction to 3Ds Max

Practice of different modifiers in 3Ds
Max

Interior designing and elevation of
building in 3Ds Max



