VIRTUAL WORKSHOP On AutoCAD 2D and 3D Max (1st - 5th October, 2020)



Organized by Civil Engineering Department SSCET Badhani Pathankot Punjab

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Date	Time	Resource Person	Topic
1-10-2020	2:00 - 3:30 pm	Er. Love Sharma	Introduction to AutoCAD and practice of important tools
2-10-2020	2:00 - 3:30 pm	Er. Love Sharma	Drafting of single floor residential building
3-10-2020	2:00 - 3:30 pm	Er. Love Sharma	Introduction to 3Ds Max
4-10-2020	2:00 - 3:30 pm	Er. Love Sharma	Practice of different modifiers in 3Ds Max
5-10-2020	2:00 - 3:30 pm	Er. Love Sharma	Interior designing and elevation of building in 3Ds Max